d ASTEPA

PRIMER QUINCENA DE AGOSTO DE 2013

EMPLEADO

MARTIN CARRILLO RAMON
MARTIN HERNANDEZ ALBERTO
MARTINEZ HORTA J. TRINIDAD
MEDINA INIGUEZ ERICA MARIELA
MENDOZA ORTIZ RODRIGO
MERCADO LEDEZMA EVERARDO
MIRANDA MARTINEZ FILIBERTO
MORA GARCIA MIGUEL
MORALES OROZCO J. EZEQUIEL
MORALES OROZCO RAFAEL
MORQUECHO LOREDO MARTIN
MUNOZ HERNANDEZ AGUSTIN
MURNOZ OROZCO JOEL

MURNOZ PEREZ LUZ ADRIANA
MURILLO GUZMAN EMIGDIO
NAVARRO BECERRA . JOSE DE JESUS
NAVARRO CERVANTES ALBERTO
NAVARRO CHAVARIN MIGUEL
NAVARRO DE LA MORA ENRIQUE
NAVARRO GARCIA PEDRO
NAVARRO VENEGAS JUAN PEDRO
ORNELAS ECHEVARRIA FERNANDO
ORNELAS MARTIN OSCAR
ORNELAS MARTIN ROBERTO
ORNELAS RIVAS GABRIEL
OROZCO INIGUEZ JAVIER
OROZCO TAPIA MIGUEL ANGEL
PADILLA PADILLA MIGUEL

PALOS GARCIA JOSE

PEDROZA CARBAJAL JOSE

PENA FRANCO ELIAS

PEREZ ARRIAGA JOSE MAXIMO
PEREZ LOZANO RUBEN

PEREZ PADILLA VERONICA

PINA TORRES HERMENEGILDO
PLASCENCIA INIGUEZ JOSE LUIS

PLASCENCIA OROZCO HECTOR RICARDO
RAMIREZ CASTELLANOS MARIA ELENA

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ JUAN RAMON
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ JOEL
RAMIREZ VELAZQUEZ ANTONIO

PERCEPCIONES

$12,163.08
$18,267.97
$8,919.40
$6,077.00
$12,096.20
$11,544.31
$11,385.60
$12,238.20
$10,758.60
$10,758.60
$10,382.41
$10,382.41
$10,131.60
$10,131.60
$1,588.73
$10,699.82
$14,019.00
$3,783.22
$40,225.00
$11,594.60
$11,929.00
$11,773.95
$36,891.40
$12,179.80
$10,382.41
$13,211.21
$10,509.38
$10,382.41
$1,573.05
$1,933.58
$16,945.00
$10,382.41
$12,848.60
$10,131.60
$1,745.47
$8,032.00
$22,504.40
$6,996.60
$10,509.38
$11,943.64
$11,017.24

DEDUCCIONES

$1,595.08
$3,299.97
$402.40
$227.00
$2,244.20
$875.31
$428.60
$868.20
$340.60
$340.60
$1,406.41
$1,746.41
$1,269.60
$699.60
-$124.27
$642.82
$608.00
$176.22
$2,855.00
$440.60
$1,722.00
$840.95
$3,729.40
$812.80
$1,701.41
$2,242.21
$642.38
$1,350.41
-$124.95
-$102.42
$887.00
$318.41
$2,242.60
$698.60
-$113.53
$451.00
$3,724.40
$307.60
$1,711.38
$1,947.64
$318.24
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NETO

$10,568.00
$14,968.00
$8,517.00
$5,850.00
$9,852.00
$10,669.00
$10,957.00
$11,370.00
$10,418.00
$10,418.00
$8,976.00
$8,636.00
$8,862.00
$9,432.00
$1,713.00
$10,057.00
$13,411.00
$3,607.00
$37,370.00
$11,154.00
$10,207.00
$10,933.00
$33,162.00
$11,367.00
$8,681.00
$10,969.00
$9,867.00
$9,032.00
$1,698.00
$2,036.00
$16,058.00
$10,064.00
$10,606.00
$9,433.00
$1,859.00
$7,581.00
$18,780.00
$6,689.00
$8,798.00
$9,996.00
$10,699.00



RAMOS BENITEZ RAFAEL

REA DE LA TORRE DANIEL

REYES GUTIERREZ JESSICA
REYNOSO LUJANO BERNARDINO
REYNOSO MATA CARLOS

RIZO CASILLAS MARIA TERESA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RODRIGO

RODRIGUEZ ORNELAS ROBERTO CARLOS

ROMERO GOMEZ JOSE DE JESUS
ROMERO VERA CELSO

SANCHEZ CANO JOSE ANGEL
SANCHEZ MARQUEZ ELBA CARMINA
SANCHEZ MARTIN JOSE ASUNCION
TAPIA GOMEZ ANTONIO

TAVARES VALDIVIA JUAN JOSE
TORRES AGREDANO JUANA
TORRES VELEZ JUAN RAMON
TOVAR GOMEZ JUAN CARLOS
VALLE SANCHEZ PAOLA BERENICE
VARGAS MORENO ARTURO
VARGAS PADILLA GUADALUPE
VARGAS VALENZUELA ARTURO ISABEL
VAZQUEZ DE ANDA EFREN
VELAZQUEZ ESTRADA SILVIA
VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ JUAN
VELAZQUEZ ORTIZ ROSENDO
VERA CARRILLO GUSTAVO

VERA CASTELLANOS BEATRIZ
VERA MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
VERA VARGAS FRANCISCO JAVIER
VILLALOBOS VAZQUEZ JOSE

VILLALOBOS VELAZQUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
VILLASENOR CONTRERAS NURIA BIRIDIANA
ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ EDGAR GUADALUPE

$13,237.86
$12,778.59
$4,754.58
$5,193.97
$12,472.40
$14,729.61
$13,724.05
$11,929.00
$10,382.41
$2,529.15
$3,265.95
$12,305.20
$10,382.41
$12,238.20
$21,125.00
$13,475.60
$7,331.00
$10,382.41
$10,891.40
$6,996.60
$10,758.60
$10,382.41
$9,462.80
$11,594.60
$13,859.73
$24,243.78
$21,125.00
$13,475.60
$22,891.40
$25,251.44
$10,382.41
$2,137.35
$10,382.41
$11,158.20
$9,462.80

$2,116.86
$2,013.59
$40.58
$517.97
$2,166.40
$1,157.61
$2,585.05
$2,007.00
$900.41
-$27.85
$80.95
$754.20
$1,453.41
$1,308.20
$2,107.00
$517.60
$1,022.00
$642.41
$733.40
$1,368.60
$676.60
$641.41
$492.80
$753.60
$1,692.73
$2,623.78
$3,215.00
$2,313.60
$2,070.40
$3,820.44
$1,701.41
-$77.65
$692.41
$794.20
$1,489.80
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$11,121.00
$10,765.00
$4,714.00
$4,676.00
$10,306.00
$13,572.00
$11,139.00
$9,922.00
$9,482.00
$2,557.00
$3,185.00
$11,551.00
$8,929.00
$10,930.00
$19,018.00
$12,958.00
$6,309.00
$9,740.00
$10,158.00
$5,628.00
$10,082.00
$9,741.00
$8,970.00
$10,841.00
$12,167.00
$21,620.00
$17,910.00
$11,162.00
$20,821.00
$21,431.00
$8,681.00
$2,215.00
$9,690.00
$10,364.00
$7,973.00



